
Open Learning Drop Dates for Term  202420 2023/2024 Winter

Term 
Code

Subject 
Code

Course 
Number

Section 
Number

CRN Learner Registration 
Start Date

Last Day To 
Cancel

Last Day To Drop 
Without a W

Last Day To  Drop 
With a W

202420 BUSI 5801 99 20005 Tue, Jan 9, 2024 Tue, Jan 23, 
2024

Wed, Feb 7, 2024 Fri, Mar 8, 2024

202420 BUSI 6207 99 20009 Tue, Jan 9, 2024 Tue, Jan 23, 
2024

Wed, Feb 7, 2024 Fri, Mar 8, 2024

202420 BUSI 6410 99 20015 Tue, Jan 9, 2024 Tue, Jan 23, 
2024

Wed, Feb 7, 2024 Fri, Mar 8, 2024

202420 BUSI 6994 99 20022 Tue, Jan 9, 2024 Tue, Jan 23, 
2024

Wed, Feb 7, 2024 Fri, Mar 8, 2024

202420 COMM 3801 02 24614 Mon, Jan 15, 2024 Mon, Jan 29, 
2024

Thu, Feb 15, 2024 Tue, Mar 19, 2024

202420 DMUT 4000 01 20028 Mon, Dec 4, 2023 Mon, Dec 18, 
2023

Thu, Jan 18, 2024 Mon, Mar 4, 2024

202420 HSCE 3115 01 24638 Fri, Mar 8, 2024 Tue, Mar 19, 
2024

Sat, Mar 30, 2024 Mon, Apr 22, 2024

202420 INWK 6111 01 20029 Tue, Jan 16, 2024 Sat, Jan 20, 
2024

Sat, Jan 27, 2024 Wed, Feb 7, 2024

202420 INWK 6111 02 24524 Tue, Jan 16, 2024 Sat, Jan 20, 
2024

Sat, Jan 27, 2024 Wed, Feb 7, 2024

202420 INWK 6112 01 20030 Mon, Jan 8, 2024 Sat, Jan 13, 
2024

Sun, Jan 21, 2024 Sun, Feb 4, 2024

202420 INWK 6113 01 20031 Mon, Jan 8, 2024 Sat, Jan 13, 
2024

Sun, Jan 21, 2024 Sun, Feb 4, 2024

202420 INWK 6114 01 20032 Mon, Mar 4, 2024 Sat, Mar 9, 
2024

Sun, Mar 17, 2024 Sun, Mar 31, 2024

202420 INWK 6115 01 20033 Mon, Mar 4, 2024 Sat, Mar 9, 
2024

Sun, Mar 17, 2024 Sun, Mar 31, 2024

202420 INWK 6117 01 20034 Mon, Mar 4, 2024 Sat, Mar 9, 
2024

Sun, Mar 17, 2024 Sun, Mar 31, 2024

202420 INWK 6119 01 20035 Mon, Jan 8, 2024 Sun, Jan 14, 
2024

Tue, Jan 23, 2024 Thu, Feb 8, 2024
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202420 INWK 6211 01 20036 Mon, Mar 4, 2024 Sat, Mar 9, 
2024

Sun, Mar 17, 2024 Sun, Mar 31, 2024

202420 INWK 6211 02 24525 Mon, Mar 4, 2024 Sat, Mar 9, 
2024

Sun, Mar 17, 2024 Sun, Mar 31, 2024

202420 INWK 6312 01 20037 Mon, Jan 8, 2024 Sat, Jan 13, 
2024

Sun, Jan 21, 2024 Sun, Feb 4, 2024

202420 INWK 6800 01 20038 Wed, Jan 3, 2024 Wed, Jan 17, 
2024

Thu, Feb 8, 2024 Sat, Mar 16, 2024

202420 INWK 6800 02 20039 Wed, Jan 3, 2024 Wed, Jan 17, 
2024

Thu, Feb 8, 2024 Sat, Mar 16, 2024

202420 INWK 6912 01 20040 Mon, Mar 4, 2024 Sat, Mar 9, 
2024

Sun, Mar 17, 2024 Sun, Mar 31, 2024

202420 JOUR 0477 01 20041 Mon, Apr 8, 2024 Wed, Apr 10, 
2024

Sun, Apr 14, 2024 Sun, Apr 21, 2024

202420 JOUR 0577 01 20042 Mon, Apr 8, 2024 Wed, Apr 10, 
2024

Sun, Apr 14, 2024 Sun, Apr 21, 2024

202420 MGMT 5008 80 20043 Wed, Jan 3, 2024 Mon, Jan 15, 
2024

Sat, Jan 27, 2024 Thu, Feb 22, 2024

202420 MPAS 5110 01 24583 Fri, Jan 5, 2024 Fri, Jan 19, 
2024

Sat, Feb 10, 2024 Mon, Mar 18, 2024

202420 MPAS 5120 01 24584 Fri, Jan 5, 2024 Fri, Jan 19, 
2024

Sat, Feb 10, 2024 Mon, Mar 18, 2024

202420 MPAS 5210 01 24585 Fri, Jan 5, 2024 Fri, Jan 19, 
2024

Sat, Feb 10, 2024 Mon, Mar 18, 2024

202420 MPAS 5310 01 24586 Fri, Jan 5, 2024 Fri, Jan 19, 
2024

Sat, Feb 10, 2024 Mon, Mar 18, 2024

202420 MPAS 5900 01 24587 Fri, Jan 5, 2024 Fri, Jan 19, 
2024

Sat, Feb 10, 2024 Mon, Mar 18, 2024

202420 MPAS 6400 01 24588 Fri, Jan 5, 2024 Fri, Jan 19, 
2024

Sat, Feb 10, 2024 Mon, Mar 18, 2024



Open Learning Drop Dates for Term  202420 2023/2024 Winter

Term 
Code

Subject 
Code

Course 
Number

Section 
Number

CRN Learner Registration 
Start Date

Last Day To 
Cancel

Last Day To Drop 
Without a W

Last Day To  Drop 
With a W

202420 NUMT 4000 02 20044 Mon, Dec 4, 2023 Mon, Dec 18, 
2023

Thu, Jan 18, 2024 Mon, Mar 4, 2024

202420 PHAR 1052 01 22406 Mon, Jan 8, 2024 Fri, Jan 19, 
2024

Tue, Jan 30, 2024 Thu, Feb 22, 2024

202420 PHAR 1052 T01 22407 Mon, Jan 8, 2024 Fri, Jan 19, 
2024

Tue, Jan 30, 2024 Thu, Feb 22, 2024

202420 PHAR 1062 01 22408 Wed, Mar 20, 2024 Fri, Mar 22, 
2024

Tue, Mar 26, 2024 Tue, Apr 2, 2024

202420 PHYT 6106 01 24449 Mon, Apr 15, 2024 Wed, Apr 17, 
2024

Fri, Apr 19, 2024 Tue, Apr 23, 2024

202420 PHYT 6118 01 24444 Mon, Apr 15, 2024 Wed, Apr 17, 
2024

Fri, Apr 19, 2024 Tue, Apr 23, 2024

202420 PHYT 6118 B01 24447 Mon, Apr 15, 2024 Wed, Apr 17, 
2024

Fri, Apr 19, 2024 Tue, Apr 23, 2024

202420 PHYT 6118 T01 24448 Mon, Apr 15, 2024 Wed, Apr 17, 
2024

Fri, Apr 19, 2024 Tue, Apr 23, 2024

202420 PHYT 6501 01 20050 Mon, Jan 8, 2024 Fri, Jan 12, 
2024

Fri, Jan 19, 2024 Tue, Jan 30, 2024

202420 RADT 4000 02 20051 Mon, Dec 4, 2023 Mon, Dec 18, 
2023

Thu, Jan 18, 2024 Mon, Mar 4, 2024

202420 RSPT 3002 01 24038 Mon, Jan 8, 2024 Mon, Jan 22, 
2024

Thu, Feb 8, 2024 Tue, Mar 12, 2024

202420 RSPT 3012 01 24039 Mon, Jan 8, 2024 Mon, Jan 22, 
2024

Thu, Feb 8, 2024 Tue, Mar 12, 2024

202420 RSPT 3022 01 24040 Mon, Jan 8, 2024 Mon, Jan 22, 
2024

Thu, Feb 8, 2024 Tue, Mar 12, 2024

202420 RSPT 3232 01 24041 Mon, Jan 8, 2024 Mon, Jan 22, 
2024

Thu, Feb 8, 2024 Tue, Mar 12, 2024

202420 RSPT 3252 01 24042 Mon, Jan 8, 2024 Mon, Jan 22, 
2024

Thu, Feb 8, 2024 Tue, Mar 12, 2024


